17300201

Footprint: 10" x 7"

©@®® caroling




1300201-0

©JGlO,

carolina

an OFS company

# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description

OFS
OFS
OFS
OFS
OFS

a b wN -
AN 2 A

ocC
occC
OST
OSsT
OSsT

DNR-16ET
DNR-20ET
89042
89TR
F49358

Denro Solid Wood End Table, 16"H

Denro Solid Wood End Table, 20"H

LeanTo, 67x31.25x67, DOUBLE, w/ laminate base and unfinished outer back panel
LeanTo, 17x17x1, Tablet Round

Boost, Round Ottoman w/Back Small, 20.25 x 20.25 x 22.25
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